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Sent: Monda , December 3, 2018 4:40 PM 
To: 
Subject: MILAN 
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OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molot=ova = &n=sp; &=bsp; &nbs=; 
=nbsp; &nb=p; 
Centurion Relationship =anager &nb=p; &n=sp; = &=bsp; 
&nbs=; 

<mailto > &nb=p; = 
= &=bsp; &nbs=; =nbsp; &nb=p; 

&n=sp; = &=bsp; &nbs=; =nbsp; &nb=p; 
= &n=sp; 
Hours: Mon through Frid=y 9AM-530PM EST 

Hello Natasha, 

let's keep the hotel for now. I will let you kno= about the flight in a little while. 

Thank you very much. 

Karyna 

&n=sp; 

Karyna, hello, Nat=sha. Are you ready to issue tickets you are holding with Emirates? Hold =ill be auto-cancelled by the 
airline tonight. Should I keep hotel in pla=e? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molot=ova = &n=sp; = &=bsp; &nbs=; 
=nbsp; &nb=p; 
Centurion Relationship =anager &nb=p; = &n=sp; = 8stsp; 
&nbs=; 

<mailto: > &nb=p; = 
= &=bsp; &nbs=; =nbsp; &nb=p; 

&n=sp; = &=bsp; &nbs=; =nbsp; &nb=p; 
= &n=sp; 

&n=sp; 
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Hours: Mon through Frid=y 9AM-530PM EST 

Dear Karyna, 

Allow me first to =ay that it was a sincere pleasure to speak with you and assist you with =our upcoming travel plans. 

Please see details=below for hotel options and transfers: 

*=Emirates offers complimentary chauffeur service within a 80 KM radius wi=h all business and first class tickets" 

December 6th - 8th 

F=ur Seasons Hotel Milano 

P=emium Room - 2 Twin beds. 1062.50 EUR per night. Estimated total for hotel reservation: =2357.50 EUR. Daily resort 
and additional fees may apply. Cancel 24 hours=prior to arrival by 4 PM hotel time to avoid 1 night room and tax 
cancel=penalty. 

December 8th • 11th 

Villa D' Este =ake Como- SOLD OUT 

December 11th - 14th 

Four Seasons Megev= - SOLD OUT 

Please let us know=if you would like to look into alternate hotel accommodations. You= response is required to 
complete this reservation. Prices and ava=lability are subject to change. Please reply to this email and pro=ide your 
authorization to proceed. 

We remain at your =isposal should you require any further assistance. 

Best Regards 
LaTanya 
From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Man=ger Natalia Molotkova 

Privacy Statement <https://www.americanexp=ess.com/us/content/legal-disclosures/online-privacy-statement.html> I 
<https://online.americanexpress.com/my=a/logon/us/action?request_type=LogonHandler&DestPage=https%3A%2F=2F 
online.americanexpress.com%2Fmyca%2Flogon%2Fus%2Faction%3Frequest_type=3Dauthreg_MYCASSO%26Face%3De 
n_US%26IgnSrc%3DCENTUS%26FACE%3Den_US%26TARG=T%3Dhttps%253A%252F%252Fwww295.americanexpress.co 
m%252Fcenturionccsg%252=homepage.do%253Fvanity%253Dcenturion&Face=en_US> 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please=visit us at americanexpress.com/phishing 
<https://www.americanexpress.com/us/content/fraud-protection-ce=ter/types-of-
fraud. html ?vgnextchannel=9ee6d6954360c110VgnVCM 100000defa=d94RCRD&appinstancename=defaul t&vanity=phish 
ing> . 

2 

EFTA_R1_01200967 
EFTA02312499



C) 2015 American Express. All rights reserved American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not 
a=thorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that A=erican Express is in no way responsible or 
liable for the actions of the=service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services=or products 
provided by the service provider is against the service prov=der and not against American Express. You are responsible 
for any purcha=es, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to =ote profile and preference data 
for servicing purposes. 
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